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Easy and convenient storage locations inside and 
out with the Wolf Pups optional Interior and Exterior 
Storage Solutions System (Optional).

The Wolf Pup’s kitchen offers full size overhead cabinets, a full 
appliance package, and silverware drawer.  You won’t find more 
kitchen storage in a comparable coach!

The front queen bed on the 17B Pup offers a 
full size sleeping area and a separate dinette 
location.  Abundant exterior storage accessible 

from the interior and exterior of the coach give 
Pup more storage locations than any trailer in 
its class. 

Light Weight, easy to toW, 
Lots of storage
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Cherokee Model 17RR
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Cherokee Model 16P16P

17RR17B

Model
Dry Hitch Weight 
Ship Weight
Cargo Carrying Capacity
Exterior Length
Exterior Height w/ AC
Exterior Width
Bedroom Interior Height
Furnace BTU
Grey Capacity
Black Capacity
Fresh Capacity

** Exterior Trailer width = 79”
The exact weight of each trailer is on the inside of the  screen door

Wolf Pup Specifications

16P
322-lbs.
2741-lbs.
1062-lbs
18’-5’’
9’-6’’
99’’
76’’
20,000
31-gal
41-gal
50 Gal

17B
347-lbs.
2683-lbs.
1144-lbs.
19’
9’-6’’
99’’
76’’
20,000
31-gal
31-gal
50 Gal

17RR
380-lbs.
3202-lbs.
2159-lbs.
19’-9’’
9’-10’’
99’’
76’’
20,000
31-gal.
41-gal
50 Gal

WOLF PUP fLoorPLaNs & sPeCifiCatioNs
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All illustrations and specifications contained in this literature are based on the latest product information at time of publication. Forest 

River reserves the right to make changes in prices, colors, materials, equipment and specifications at anytime without notice and assumes 

no responsibility for any error in this literature. All units are shipped F.O.B. Goshen, Indiana.   

CONSULT YOUR LOCAL DEALER FOR WARRANTY INFORMATION.   LITHO: U.S.A.  FOR 0853

Forest River, Inc.  402 Lehman Avenue  Topeka,  IN 46571      
www.forestriverinc.com/wolfpack      www.forestriveraccessories.com

Standard Features
· Stereo w/DVD/CD/MP3  
 Hook up
· 2-Exterior Speakers
· Power Vent in Bath
· 6 Gal. Gas Water Heater
· Safety Glass Windows 
· Porch Light
· Outside GFI Outlet
· Single Steps
· 14” Tires
· 14” Aluminum Rims
· Awning
· HD TV/Radio Antenna
· 50 gallon fresh water tank

· Aerodynamic radius front
· Radius fiberglass  
 entrance door
· Ball Bearing Drawer Glides
· Large Single Door Refrigerator
· Microwave oven
· Systems monitor panel
· Front diamond plate  
 rock guard
· Tongue and groove plywood  
 floor decking
· Roadside Assistance

optional Features
· Outside Tv Bracket with  
 Video/Antenna Hook-up 
· Park Satellite Hook-up
· Park Cable Hook-up
· Bathroom Fantastic Vent Fan 
· 10,000 Gal. Water Filter  
 System
· Night Shades
· 13.5K  A/C
· Spare Tire 
· Outside Shower
· Storage Solutions 

WOLF PUP staNDarDs & oPtioNs

WOLF PUP iNteriors
Earth Tan Leaf Sand Golden EspressoRyker Brown


