

BY FOREST RIVER

ADA FTOM

RUPELOW

Easy and convenient storage locations inside and out with the Wolf Pups optional Interior and Exterior Storage Solutions System (Optional).







LIGHT WEIGHT, EASY TO TOW, LOTS OF STORAGE



The front queen bed on the 17B Pup offers a full size sleeping area and a separate dinette location. Abundant exterior storage accessible

from the interior and exterior of the coach give Pup more storage locations than any trailer in its class.

The Wolf Pup's kitchen offers full size overhead cabinets, a full appliance package, and silverware drawer. You won't find more kitchen storage in a comparable coach!

WOLF PUP FLOORPLANS & SPECIFICATIONS

16P



17B

17RR



Wolf Pup Specifications

MODEL	16P	17B	17RR
Dry Hitch Weight	322-lbs.	347-lbs.	380-lbs.
Ship Weight	2741-lbs.	2683-lbs.	3202-lbs.
Cargo Carrying Capacity	1062-lbs	1144-lbs.	2159-lbs.
Exterior Length	18'-5''	19'	19'-9''
Exterior Height w/ AC	9'-6''	9'-6''	9'-10''
Exterior Width	99''	99''	99"
Bedroom Interior Height	76''	76''	76''
Furnace BTU	20,000	20,000	20,000
Grey Capacity	31-gal	31-gal	31-gal.
Black Capacity	41-gal	31-gal	41-gal
Fresh Capacity	50 Gal	50 Gal	50 Gal

** Exterior Trailer width = 79" The exact weight of each trailer is on the inside of the screen door

WOLF PUP STANDARDS & OPTIONS

Standard Features

- Stereo w/DVD/CD/MP3 Hook up
- 2-Exterior Speakers Power Vent in Bath
- · 6 Gal. Gas Water Heater · Safety Glass Windows
- Porch Light
- Outside GFI Outlet
- Single Steps
- · 14" Tires
- · 14" Aluminum Rims
- Awning
- HD TV/Radio Antenna
- 50 gallon fresh water tank

- · Aerodynamic radius front · Radius fiberglass entrance door
- · Ball Bearing Drawer Glides
- · Large Single Door Refrigerator
- Microwave oven
- · Systems monitor panel
- Front diamond plate
- rock guard
- Tongue and groove plywood floor decking
- Roadside Assistance

- · Park Satellite Hook-up Park Cable Hook-up
 - Bathroom Fantastic Vent Fan · 10,000 Gal. Water Filter System

Optional Features

Outside Tv Bracket with

Video/Antenna Hook-up

Night Shades 13.5K A/C

Leaf Sand

- Spare Tire
- Outside Shower Storage Solutions



Forest River, Inc. encourages our customers to purchase their Forest River products from a local dealership whenever possible for the following reasons:

- Forest River, Inc. dealers are independently owned and operated businesses so priority service and scheduling is at their discretion and is often provided to customers that purchased their unit at that dealership.
- 2) Purchasing locally allows customers to establish meaningful relationships with a dealer, enhancing the RV experience through assistance with product questions, user tips or RV regulations for your state or country, and much more!
- 3) Canadian customers must meet requirements to bring an RV purchased out of the country to their home. These requirements may involve additional inspections and certifications, taxes and fees. Your local Canadian Dealer is a professional at meeting these requirements.
- 4) Scheduling timely warranty repairs and adjustments through a local dealership provides far greater flexibility and convenience to you, the customer!

It is the goal of Forest River, Inc. that all of our RV owners fully enjoy the RV experience and that customer satisfaction meets or exceeds their expectations!



PRE-DELIVERY INSPECTION FACILITY 20,000 square feet of quality assurance. The bare essentials for a premium product. This state-of-the-art facility gives immediate daily feedback to production for quality assurance in every unit built.

YOUR WOLF PUP DEALER

WOLF PUP INTERIORS







Golden Espresso



Learn More Scan this barcode using a OR Reader on your smart phone to learn more about Forest River.



Forest River, Inc. 402 Lehman Avenue Topeka, IN 46571 www.forestriverinc.com/wolfpack www.forestriveraccessories.com

All illustrations and specifications contained in this literature are based on the latest product information at time of publication. Forest River reserves the right to make changes in prices, colors, materials, equipment and specifications at anytime without notice and assumes no responsibility for any error in this literature. All units are shipped F.O.B. Goshen, Indiana. CONSULT YOUR LOCAL DEALER FOR WARRANTY INFORMATION. LITHO: U.S.A. FOR 0853

